C-8 20111.800.285.7000	 www.alliedsystems.com/longreach
Multi-Pallet Produce Handlers
	 Loads or unloads a full truck in a single operation
	 Includes slope piling, 94” long forks and 60” high backrest
	 Uses truck’s OEM carriage rollers and attaching parts
	 Fork positioning on outer forks available; consult factory
Recommended Hydraulic Supply
Model Number	 Recommended  Flow (gpm)	 Recommended psi

NOTE: Slope piling and sideshift cylinders are unhosed.
Installation will require hosing to cylinder ports locted
near center of units. Other hosing options available.
Pin Type, Sideshifting, 2 Functions
Model Number
Capacity
@ 24" (lb)
Overall
Width (in)
Fork Spread
ITO1 (in)
Total Shift
(in)
Total Slope
(º)
TSSA100P58 10,000 62.0 4–58 10 12
TSSA155P70 15,500 74.0 4–70 12 12
TSSA180P78 18,000 82.5 4–78 12 12
TSSA225P78 22,500 83.0 4–78 12 12
TSSA250P78 25,000 83.0 4–78 12 12
TSSA300P78 30,000 83.0 5–78 12 12
TSSA360P78 36,000 83.0 5–78 12 12
1	 Fork spread is from inside of fully closed forks to outside of fully opened forks. Inside may change based
on lift truck.
Slope Piling Integral Carriages